Peace Lutheran Church & School 2024-2025 Tuition and Fee Schedule Kindergarten – 8th Grade

Cost to Educate a Child at Peace Lutheran School: \$6875

Peace Member Rate: \$4395

Other LCMS Church Member \$5120

Community Member Rate: \$6400

Fees:

- Re-enrollment/Application Fee: **Feb 1**st is \$175, **April 1**st is \$250, **and June 1**st is \$400. This fee is per child and non-refundable (unless a spot does not open up for a new family).
- Various fees (hot lunch, field trips, extended care, volunteer hours) where applicable throughout the year.

Discount

Discount is off tuition only.

• K-8 families choosing to pay their tuition off in an early lump sum payment will receive the following discount: 5% off if paid by July 1st.

• Multiple K-8 Children discount:

	Peace Member	Community Member
2 nd Child	\$4100	\$5900
3 rd Child	\$3900	\$5400
4 th Child+	No tuition charge	No tuition charge

Referral Discount

Current Peace families will receive a \$300 discount for each K-8 family they refer to Peace. The discount is given at the end of the new family's first year at Peace. The referring family's name must be stated at the time of enrollment.

❖ K-8 Tuition Monthly Rate is based on 10 months. The first payment is due August 1st.